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* Employer will hire candidates with criminal histories on a case by case basis.
+ Can hire and onboard bilingual staff
^ Offer internship/Employment opportunities for Students in HS under the age of 18.
Employers


C&S Wholesale Grocers/ES3
Open Positions: Warehouse Selectors, Warehouse Slotters, Warehouse Forklift Operators, Weekend Warriors (Experienced Selectors), Automation Case Pick Generalist, Sanitation
Contact: Darysmar Castillo
4875 N Susquehanna Trail
York, PA  17406
(717) 461-0263
dcastill@cswg.com

CampusDoor
Open Positions: Seasonal and/or full time customer service experience associate, Bilingual seasonal and/or full time customer experience associate, Full time and/or part time application developer
Contact: Annie Reynolds
210 York Street
Suite 200
York, PA  17403
(717) 856-7603
Annie.reynolds@campusdoor.com

Cardinal Systems, Inc./Fox Pool
Open Positions: Steel Machine Operator – 1st and 3rd shift, Steel Machine Operator/Welder – 1st shift, Vinyl Liner Machine Operator – 1st shift, Pool/Pack – Shipping – 1st shift
Contact: Joann Provenza
3490 Board Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 764-8581
jprovenza@foxpool.com

Community Progress Council, Inc
Open Positions: Administrative Assistant, Chief Financial Officer, Cook-Floater, Director of Development, Early Head Start Teacher, Education Coordinator, Family Coach, Grants Manager, Head Start Assistant Teacher, Head Start Teacher, Home-Based Services Manager, Human Resources Director, IT Network Administrator, Nutritionist, Payroll/Payables Specialist, Pre-K Assistant Teacher, Resource Navigator (bilingual)
Contact: Beth Trimmer or Xaymara Caballero
226 E. College Avenue
York, PA  17403
(717) 846-4600
btrimmer@yorkcpc.org or xcaballero@yorkcpc.org 


Allied Universal * +
Open Positions: Security Officers
Contact: Jesse McCall
75 S. Houcks Road
Suite 300
Harrisburg, PA  17109
(717) 743-8978
Jesse.mccall@aus.com

Axiom Staffing Group * +
Open Positions: Fabricator, Machine Op., Picking/Packing/Warehouse Sanitation, Forklift-Stand-up and Sit-down, CDL Drivers, Maintenance Techs., Sewing, Electrical Control Panel Assemblers, CNC Machinists, Food Production
Contact: Jennifer Eyler
471 Eisenhower Drive
Hanover, PA  17331
(717) 797-4026
jeyler@axiomstaffing.com

Behavior Therapy International
Open Positions: Registered Behavior Technician
Contact: Angela Kiphorn
325 North Second Street
Wormleysburg, PA  17043
(717) 502-4695
staffservices@btitherapy.com

Bell Socialization Services
Open Positions: Resident Counselor, Direct Support Professional, Senior Direct Support Professional, Individual Service Services Workers, Assisted Living Counselor, Caseworker, Assistant Program Coordinator
Contact: Jessica Grove
160 South George Street
York, PA  17401
(717) 848-5767 
jgrove@bellsocialization.com










DISCLAIMER: Program updated with information from employers as of 5/10/2022.




Express Employment Professionals* +
Open Positions: Warehouse, Production, General Labor, Machine Operator, CDL, Assembly (Mechanical & Electrical), Data Entry, Case Picker, Customer Service, Welder, Project Accountant, Custodial, Carpenter, Forklift
Contact: Brandi Baughman
2210 East Market Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 718-4473
Jobs.yorkpa@expresspros.com

F&S Transportation Inc
Open Positions: PT School Bus and Van Drivers, Full-Time Mechanic
Contact: Monette Newsuan
37 S. Main Street
Manchester, PA  17345
(717) 266-6418
hr@fandslink.com

FedEx Ground* +
Open Positions: Package Handlers, Ops Managers, Maintenance Technicians
Contact: Angela Hoover
510 Industrial Drive
Lewisberry, PA  17339
(717) 932-8285
Angela.hoover@fedex.com

Hollywood York
Open Positions: Table Games Dealer, Security Officer, Housekeeping
Contact: Doug McLaughlin
2899 Whiteford Road
York, PA  17401
(223) 232-6181
Douglas.mclaughlin@pngaming.com

Jewish Community Center of York
Open Positions: Summer Camp, Early Childhood Teaching positions, Babysitting Room Caregiver, Housekeeping, Youth Sports & Movement Coordinator, Director of Jewish Life & Family Services
Contact: Deenah Hettle
2000 Hollywood Drive
York, PA  17403
(717) 843-0918
dhettle@yorkjcc.org





Community Services Group (CSG) +
Open Positions: Direct Support Professional (DSP), Behavioral Health Advisor, Program/Residential Supervisors, Program Manager, Program Specialist, Case Manager, Therapist, Client Experience Ambassador & More
Contact: David Study
2330 Vartan Way
Suite 204
Harrisburg, PA  17110
(717) 884-0359
studyd@csgonline.org

Dedicated Nursing Associates, Inc. * +
Open Positions: RNs, LPNs, CNAs, PCAs
Contact: Cassidy Krug
6535 William Penn Hwy Rt 22
Delmont, PA  15626
(318) 402-799
marketing@dedicatednurses.com

Durham School Services
Open Positions: School Bus Drivers, Van Drivers
Contact: Daniel Shaeffer
1230 Roosevelt Avenue
York, PA  17404
(215) 680-8008
dshaeffer@durhamschoolservies.com

ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC
Open Positions: Soils Lab Technician, Field Technician, Engineering Field Specialist, Environmental positions, Geotechnical positions
Contact: Michelle Timmermans
52-6 Grumbacker Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 577-8246
mtimmermans@esclimited.com

Estes Express Lines* +
Open Positions: Local Driver Class A, Jockeys, Over The Road Divers, Utility Mechanics, Dock Workers, Hub/Combo Drivers, Local Drivers Class B/NCDL and more
Contact: Erica Somerville
221 Church Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 880-8226
Erica.somerville@estes-express.com

Employers









Employers
MBS Solutions
Open Positions: Accounts Payable Specialist, Machinist, Dye Makers, Engineers, Environmental Health and Safety Associates, Workshop Technicians, Maintenance, Mechanic, Senior Financial Specialist, Administrative Assistant
Contact: Kristin Graham
1560 W. Market Street
York, PA  17404
(717) 501-8076
kgraham@millerbrotherstaffing.com

Menasha Packaging * +
Open Positions: Folder/Gluer Setup Operator, Shipping Material Handler, Pressroom Supervisor, Die Cutter Operator, Multi-Equipment Operator, Packer, Press Operator, Assistant Press Operator, Sheeter Operator, and Others
Contact: Jachy Meyers
30 Grumbacher Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 767-2242
jachy.meyers@menasha.com

OFFICEforce
Open Positions: Temp to Hire and Direct Hire Office Professional Positions in York, Lancaster Hanover, and Reading
Contact: Evan Brubaker
1431 N. George Street
York, PA  17404
(717) 850-0000
ebrubaker@office-force.com

PeopleShare
Open Positions: Warehouse, Machine Operator, Assembly, Buyer, Maintenance Tech., Auto Tech., Tire Tech.
Contact: Michael Eriksen
2315 N. Susquehanna Trail
York, PA  17404
(717) 253-3816
Michael.eriksen@peopleshareworks.com

R.H. Sheppard Co., Inc.
Open Positions: 2nd and 3rd Shift Machine Operators, Weekend Machine Operators, 1st and 3rd assemblers, Foundry 1st and 2nd shift
Contact: Jessica Cotto
101 Philadelphia Street
Hanover, PA  17331
(717) 797-5954
Jessica.cotto@rh-sheppard.com






JFC Staffing Companies * +
Open Positions: Administrative, Human Resources, Marketing, Customer Service, Warehouse, Machine Operation Forklift, and More! https://Jfcstaffing.com/find-jobs/
Contact: Lindsay Hoke
1520 Market Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 761-8095
lhoke@jfcstaffing.com

Kinsley Construction* +
Open Positions: Operators, Laborers, Pipelayers, Foremen, Estimators, Project Managers
Contact: Deborah Alcantara Lomax
PO Box 2886
York, PA  17405
(717) 852-1067
dlomax@kinsleyconstruction.com

Manpower* +
Open Positions: Picking, Packing, Forklift, Assemblers, General Laborer
Contact: Kimberly Cox
1550 Kenneth Road
York, PA  17408
(717) 764-7841
Kim.cox@manpower.com

Margaret E. Moul Home * +
Open Positions: Director of Development and Communication, Housekeeping/Laundry, CNA, RNA, LPN, Floor Care, Maintenance
Contact:  Sherri Crone
2050 Barley Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 767-6463
scrone@margaretmoul.org

Mauser Packaging Solutions
Open Positions: Production Operator, Maintenance Technician, Industrial Electrician 
Contact: Brent Halpin
599 Davies Drive
York, PA  17402
(717) 840-2134
Brent.halpin@mauserpackaging.com




Employers
System One
Open Positions: Human Resources, Electricians, Engineers, Forklift Operators, Line Mechanics, Production Workers, and more.
Contact: Crystal Ravel
2184 White Street
York, PA  17404
(717) 610-3335
Crystal.ravel@systemone.com

The County of York
Open Positions: County Caseworkers/Care Managers, Youth Counselors, Social Service Aides, Clerk Typists, Data Analyst, Dispatch Trainees, Probation Officers, Administrative, Clerical, Professional, Custodial
Contact: Stephani Diehl
28 East Market Street	
York, PA  17401
(717) 771-4773
sjkiehl@yorkcountypa.gov  

U.S. Army
Open Positions: Over 150 Career Specialties available
Contact: SSG Christopher Brown
351 Loucks Road
Suite D2B
York, PA  17404
TEL: (717) 852-0087
CELL: (717) 421-9343
Christopher.w.brown166.mel@army.mil

United Coolair Corp.* +
Open Positions: HVAC Tester, Sheet Metal Warehouse Person, Electrical Assembler, Tubing Fabricator, Mechanical Assembler, Quality Inspector
Contact: Ann Kehr
PO Box 2423
491 E. Princess Street
York PA 17403
(717) 843-4311 Ext. 117
akehr@unitedcoolair.com

UPS * +
Open Positions: Package Handler Shifts – Sunrise 3:30am to 9:30am Monday to Friday, Day Shift 10am to 3pm Sunday to Thursday, Twilight 4pm to 9:30pm Monday to Friday
Contact: Naomi Ludwick
2110 N. Union Street
Middletown, PA  17057
(717) 742-8520
naomiludwick@ups.com





Re-Bath Lancaster
Open Positions: Carpenter Apprentice, Brand Ambassador
Contact: Scott Zimmerman
1330 Harrisburg Pike
Lancaster, PA  17603
(717) 299-4822
ecornellreback@gmail.com

Red Lion Bus Company, Inc.
Open Positions: Non-CDL Van Drivers and School Bus Drivers
Contact: Ann Black
110 East Walnut Street
Red Lion, PA  17356
(717) 244-4591
ablack@redlionbus.com

Sauder Eggs * +
Open Positions: Case Packer All Shifts, Case Stacker All Shifts, Shipping Clerk All Shifts
Contact: Brady Hill
1824 William Penn Way
Lancaster, PA  17601
(717) 850-3802
bradyh@saudereggs.com

Senior Helpers
Open Positions: Caregiver/PCA
Contact: Billie Hawkes
1541 East Market Street
York, PA  17403
(717) 920-0707
bhawkes@seniorhelpers.com

Shipley Energy *
Open Positions: HVAC Technician. CDL A Transport Driver, Customer Service & Sales Specialist, PT Service & Installation Apprentice, Staff Accountant
Contact: Dan Byrnes
415 Norway Street
York, PA  17403
(717) 850-7480
dbyrnes@shipleyenergy.com

Syncreon US
Open Positions: Operators/Assemblers, Forklift Operators
Contact: Edward Trippett
609 Memory Lane
York, PA  17402
(717) 693-9604
Edward.trippett@syncreon.com












Employers
York Concrete * +
Open Positions: Class A and B CDL Drivers
Contact: Fred Watts
400 Girard Avenue
York, PA  17403
(717) 773-0885
fwatts@yorkconcrete.net

York Container Company
Open Positions: Machine Operators/Assistant, Helpers, Maintenance Technicians, Forklift Operators
Contact: Lisa Reh
PO Box 3008
York, PA  17402
(717) 757-7611 Ext. 165
lrey@yorkcontainer.com

York County Library System * + ^
Open Positions: Adult Educator, Library Assistant (Children, Teens, member Services), Library Manager, Librarian, Teen Services Program Coordinator, SummerQuest Program Provider, Early Childhood Aide, Bilingual Aide 
Contact: Anisha Venkataraman
159 E Market Street
3rd Floor
York, PA  17401
(717) 849-6944
avenkataraman@yorklibraries.org


UPS * +
Open Positions: Package Handler (Warehouse Worker)
Contact: Tyler Tenreiro
1821 S 19th Street
Harrisburg, PA  17104
(717) 736-3944
ttenreiro@ups.com

WD Wright
Open Positions: Traffic Control Flagger
Contact: Erica Yarnall
24 Roths Church Road
Spring Grove, PA  17362
(614) 809-1807
eyarnall@wdwright.com

WellSpan Health
Open Positions: 
Contact: Scott Vukoder
3350 Whiteford Road
York, PA  17402
(717) 356-4628
svukoder@wellspan.org

White Rose Credit Union
Open Positions: Branch Manager, Member Service Representative’s, IT Technician
Contact: Tamika Baker
3497 Industrial Drive
York, PA  17402
(717) 755-9773
tbaker@whiterosecu.com

York Casket
Open Positions: 1st & 3rd Shift Manufacturing Associates
Contact: Cyrus Rassouli
2880 Black Bridge Road
York, PA  17406
(717) 852-4055
crassouli@matw.com

York City School District * +
Open Positions: Custodians, Cafeteria Assistants, Cafeteria Aides (Monitors), Hall Monitors/Van Drivers, Security Assistants, Paraprofessionals (teacher and student aides), Bilingual Office Aides, Health Aides (LPN)
Contact: Ronda Taylor
31 N. Pershing Avenue
York, PA  17401
(717) 849-1433
taloron@ycs.k12.pa.us











Training Providers

York County School of Technology
Open Positions: Seeking qualified, enthusiastic students of all ages for hands-on technical training programs!
Contact: Merideth Edgar
2179 S Queen Street
York, PA  17402
(717) 747-2130
tgraham@ytech.edu



[image: ]For more information on these career advancing opportunities, or opportunities to connect with employers, feel free to contact the team at the York County Economic Alliance and connect with the Pathways Portal at YoCoPathways.com 

Sully Pinos   
York County Economic Alliance
spinos@yceapa.org
yceapa.org

Marlena Schugt
York County Economic Alliance
mschugt@yceapa.org
yceapa.org
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- PATHWAYS

Access all available resources for employment and
entrepreneurial opportunities online at YoCoPathways.com

Acceda a todo los recursos disponibles para aprender
sobre oportunidades de empleo y de negocio al visitar
YoCoPathways.com
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